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Below are the results of R3 of the Winter Bouldering League at Depot Nottingham.

ROUND 3 RESULTS

WINTER BOULDERING LEAGUE R3 SCORES

JUNIOR 7-11 FEMALE

1 Meridaigh

2 Erin

3 Kya
JUNIOR 7-11 MALE

1 Noel

2 Harvey

3 Freddie

JUNIOR 12-15 FEMALE

1 Cadence

2 Maddy

3 Ava

4 Sophie
JUNIOR 12-15 MALE

Joe
Mateo
Jake
Jove

MASTERS MALE 45+

W N -

1 Paul

2 Frazer

3 Chris

4 Richard
SENIOR FEMALE 16-44

1 Steph

2 Lea

3 Giulia

4 Elise

5 Emily
SENIOR MALE 16-44
Ethan

Ashley
Rowan

2N N -

Sean

Robertson
Wright
Wong

Steadman
Lynas
Brown

Wong
Stafford
Kwan
Whitehouse

Lang

Ortiz

Storey
Costin Loke

Phillips
Hood
Gardner
Gennard

Ward

Sutton

Roselli

Jibson
Heathcote-Hunt

Fletcher
Heathcote-Hunt
Toselli

Bailey

Junior Female 7-11
Junior Female 7-11
Junior Female 7-11

Junior Male 7-11
Junior Male 7-11
Junior Male 7-11

Junior Female 12-15
Junior Female 12-15
Junior Female 12-15
Junior Female 12-15

Junior Male 12-15
Junior Male 12-15
Junior Male 12-15
Junior Male 12-15

Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+

Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

61
54
21

70
60
50

97
94
83
67

158
110
89
85

180
170
122
80

154
109
106
97
81

190
188
188
170
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25

Lee
Mirsad
Joshua
Nikko
Seong
Mattia
Christopher
Jake
Max
Joseph
Joe
Tom
Adithya
Jacob
Gareth
Ewan
Thomas
Mitch
James
Aidan
kieran
Lawrence

Parker
Selimovic
Everton
Liceralde
Saw
Curreli
Ward
Shephard
Armitage
Clarke
McLeod
Shephard
Ramanayaka
Windsor
Oswin
Muschamp
Birks
Pickard
Walsh
Oscroft
hayler
Belle

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

160
158
152
144
136
136
136
129
128
124
122
116
110
97
94
90
84
74
64
44



