

4

Elise

Emily

Jibson

Heathcote-Hunt

WINTER BOULDERING LEAGUE R3 SCORES

Below are the results of R3 of the Winter Bouldering League at Depot Nottingham.

DOLLMD	O DECULTO			
KUUND	3 RESULTS			
JUNIOR 7-1	11 FEMALE			
1	Meridaigh	Robertson	Junior Female 7-11	61
2	Erin	Wright	Junior Female 7-11	54
3	Kya	Wong	Junior Female 7-11	21
JUNIOR 7-1	11 MALE			
1	Noel	Steadman	Junior Male 7-11	70
2	Harvey	Lynas	Junior Male 7-11	60
3	Freddie	Brown	Junior Male 7-11	50
JUNIOR 12	-15 FEMALE			
1	Cadence	Wong	Junior Female 12-15	97
2	Maddy	Stafford	Junior Female 12-15	94
3	Ava	Kwan	Junior Female 12-15	83
4	Sophie	Whitehouse	Junior Female 12-15	67
JUNIOR 12	-15 MALE			
1	Joe	Lang	Junior Male 12-15	158
2	Mateo	Ortiz	Junior Male 12-15	110
3	Jake	Storey	Junior Male 12-15	89
4	Jove	Costin Loke	Junior Male 12-15	85
MASTERS I	WALE 45+			
1	Paul	Phillips	Masters Male 45+	180
2	Frazer	Hood	Masters Male 45+	170
3	Chris	Gardner	Masters Male 45+	122
4	Richard	Gennard	Masters Male 45+	80
SENIOR FEI	MALE 16-44			
1	Steph	Ward	Senior Female 16-44	154
2	Lea	Sutton	Senior Female 16-44	109
3	Giulia	Roselli	Senior Female 16-44	106
	Etta a	lile e e e	Orminu Formula 10, 44	07

SENIOR MALE 16-44						
1	Ethan	Fletcher	Senior Male 16-44	190		
2	Ashley	Heathcote-Hunt	Senior Male 16-44	188		
2	Rowan	Toselli	Senior Male 16-44	188		
4	Sean	Bailey	Senior Male 16-44	170		

Senior Female 16-44

Senior Female 16-44

97

81

5	Lee	Parker	Senior Male 16-44	160
6	Mirsad	Selimovic	Senior Male 16-44	158
7	Joshua	Everton	Senior Male 16-44	152
8	Nikko	Liceralde	Senior Male 16-44	144
9	Seong	Saw	Senior Male 16-44	136
9	Mattia	Curreli	Senior Male 16-44	136
9	Christopher	Ward	Senior Male 16-44	136
	· ·			
12	Jake	Shephard	Senior Male 16-44	129
13	Max	Armitage	Senior Male 16-44	128
14	Joseph	Clarke	Senior Male 16-44	124
15	Joe	McLeod	Senior Male 16-44	122
16	Tom	Shephard	Senior Male 16-44	116
17	Adithya	Ramanayaka	Senior Male 16-44	110
18	Jacob	Windsor	Senior Male 16-44	97
19	Gareth	Oswin	Senior Male 16-44	94
20	Ewan	Muschamp	Senior Male 16-44	90
21	Thomas	Birks	Senior Male 16-44	84
22	Mitch	Pickard	Senior Male 16-44	74
23	James	Walsh	Senior Male 16-44	64
24	Aidan	Oscroft	Senior Male 16-44	44
25	kieran	hayler	Senior Male 16-44	0
25	Lawrence	Belle	Senior Male 16-44	0